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AS202021000189141
AS202021001676279
AS202021003350655
AS202021003358332
AS202021004036821
AS202021004809689
AS202021005257404
AS202021005445961
AS202021005749122
AS202021006029784
AS202021006363931
AS202021007396730
AS202021007804154
AS202021007808594
AS202021007826254
AS202021009185242
AS202021010025006
AS202021010676799
AS202122003727275
AS202122003742960
AS202122005217949
AS202122005219225
AS202122006367872
AS202122006601080
AS202122006800986
AS202122006860387
AS202122008161486
AS202122008231018

HRITIK SEN /BIPUL SEN

INDRAJIT KUMAR BHAGAT /DAROGA BHAGAT

PRERONA DEB /SHYAMAL DEB
RASHMI SARKAR /SANJOY SARKAR

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX8330
XXXXXX6628
XXXXXX2742
XXXXXX2068

BINITA BHATTACHARJEE /GUNASHINDU BHATTACHARJEE | XXXXXX5042

APARAJITA SAIKIA /SUNIL SAIKIA
MOMI DEBNATH /UTTAM DEBNATH
PURNIMA DAS /NIKHIL DAS

NEHA DAS /ANANTA DAS

DEEP JYOTI NATH /BUDHEN NATH
NISHANT DAS /LATE ASHIT DAS

CHUNI LAL CHAUHAN /SURENDAR CHAUHAN

KUSHAL SAIKIA /GOBIN SAIKIA
JOYSHREE DEY /HIRENDRA KUMAR DEY
ANITA RAI /CHANDRA BAHADUR RAI

DEEPA GHIMIRE /LATE LAKHI UPADHYAYA

SHILA DEY /AJIT KUMAR DEY

MANIK CHOUHAN /SARAN CHOUHAN
SUPRIA DAS /RADHESHYAM DAS
SUSHMITA DAS /TAPAN DAS

ANU MAZUMDAR /BIMAL MAZUMDAR
MANUJ KUMAR MUDOI /MUKUT MUDOI
SANGITA PAUL /AMAL PAUL

RAJIB DAS /RATAN DAS

SUMAN BHAGAT /HIRALAL BHAGAT
PRIYANKA DEBNATH /GOPAL DEBNATH
RAKHI DAS /Nitish Das

SUMIT DAS /SUNIL DAS

XXXXXX3578
XXXXXX0094
XXXXXX7898
XXXXXX1397
XXXXXX8340
XXXXXX0089
XXXXXX4542
XXXXXX3477
XXXXXX3920
XXXXXX7604
XXXXXX2376
XXXXXX6526
XXXXXX9897
XXXXXX5476
XXXXXX7697
XXXXXX9142
XXXXXX7097
XXXXXX9070
XXXXXX0451
XXXXXX0842
XXXXXX9515
XXXXXX5147
XXXXXX8122

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HINDI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HINDI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS202223000082151
AS202223000083207
AS202223001338077
AS202223003543571
AS202223003932679
AS202223004007429
AS202223004192904
AS202223004199551
AS202223004482377
AS202223004514804
AS202223004846658
AS202223004889692
AS202223005970179
AS202223006000676
AS202223006343709
AS202223006526130
AS202223006942891
AS202223007143220
AS202223007176944
AS202223007255235
AS202223007315381
AS202223007433351
AS202223007476710
AS202223007883278
AS202223007971937
AS202223008000823
AS202223008024147
AS202223008072996
AS202223008110759
AS202223008259662
AS202223008631728
AS202223008723010
AS202223008832274
AS202223008839951
AS202223009127851
AS202223009149585
AS202223009564522
AS202223009566330
AS202223009720268
AS202223009738548

BISHAL SARKAR /NIRMAL SARKAR

HEJU PAUL /LAKHAN PAUL

GAYETRY THAPA /AM BAHADUR THAPA
PANKAJ RIJAL /DILLI RAM RIJAL
RANJIT SAHU /Raj Kumar sahu

PALASH MONI NATH /BHARAT CHANDRA NATH
JYOTISHMOY DAS /Harendra Das
SHIMUL MAJUMDER /SUDHANGSHU MAJUMDER
PRIYANU PAUL /HARI PAUL

RINKU MONI KOCH /MONIRAM KOCH
JAMUNA DEVI /LAL BAHADUR CHETRY
MONTI DAS /LATE SITESH DAS
KHUSHBOO KUMARI SINGH /Binod singh
MUSKAN SAHU /PANALAL SAHU

AMIT BISWAS /UPENDRA BISWAS
JAMUNA DAS /LT KHOKAN DAS
SACHIJYOTI RAJBHAR /DULAL RAJBHAR
DEEPSIKHA NANDI /RAJESH NANDI
SHIBAYON CHANDA /BIJOY KUMAR CHANDA
BASTAB BORA /PRADIP BORA

ANISH VERMA /MANOJ VERMA

PUJA KEOT /DHANESWAR KEOT
SANJOY GHOSH /RASHAMAY GHOSH
TUSHAR NATH /AMRIT CHANDRA NATH
MOUSUMI BORA /PRATAP BORA
SANJITA DEY /SANJAY DEY

PRIYA DEBNATH /SUDHIR DEBNATH
SABITRI CHAUHAN /Rajkumar Chauhan
SUSMITA SAIKIA /DEBAJIT SAIKIA
DIGANTA NATH /MOHAN NATH

SIMA DEVI /PURNA KANTA NATH
MADHUSMITA DEVI /GOBIN NATH
MUSKAAN PRASAD /SAMBHU PRASAD
KASMITA BORA /PRADIP BORA
SUNANDA SIL /URMILAL SIL

ABHILASH SAIKIA /KHAGEN SAIKIA
SURABALA PAUL /SUBAL PAUL

INDRANI BORAH /RITEN BORA
HIMASHREE MUDOI /Jitul Mudoi
NIHARIKA DEVI /Khirud Nath

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX8231
XXXXXX0302
XXXXXX1903
XXXXXX6233
XXXXXX4972
XXXXXX5876
XXXXXX6861
XXXXXX5896
XXXXXX8657
XXXXXX8198
XXXXXX8470
XXXXXX4457
XXXXXX3278
XXXXXX7350
XXXXXX7904
XXXXXX3924
XXXXXX1531
XXXXXX7594
XXXXXX0043
XXXXXX2406
XXXXXX4732
XXXXXX0871
XXXXXX8839
XXXXXX8274
XXXXXX3936
XXXXXX5844
XXXXXX4699
XXXXXX7803
XXXXXX9424
XXXXXX1302
XXXXXX6735
XXXXXX9898
XXXXXX0407
XXXXXX0891
XXXXXX2275
XXXXXX9112
XXXXXX8038
XXXXXX1713
XXXXXX8198
XXXXXX6227

NSP 2.0

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HINDI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HINDI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HINDI)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)

(
(
(
(

POLITICAL SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HINDI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)

(
(
(

POLITICAL SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS202223009749124 | SANJAY CHAUHAN /RAMESHWAR CHAUHAN XXXXXX5655 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HINDI) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
42 AS202223009849359 | NEHA YADAV /JAINATH YADAV XXXXXX0772 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
43 AS202223009849908 | PUJA PAUL /MANJEE PAUL XXXXXX2945 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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